N"Z

WILLE WRZOSOWA

JAROCIN

D2/2

LOKAL

62,25m2

POWIERZCHNIA UZYTKOWA

0.1  KLATKA SCHODOWA
0.2 POW.PARTERU

11 KOMUNIKACJA
1.2 POKOJ
1.3 POKOJ
14 POKOJ
15  SALON Z ANEKSEM KUCH.
16 LAZIENKA
POW. PIETRA

l

PIETRO

5,7[]m2

POWIERZCHNIA BALKONU

3,0lm?
3,0Im?

2,38m?
769m?
9,22m?
11,41m?
24,33m?
4,22m?
59,25m?

BALKON
5,70m?

INVESTMENTS

tel. 693 145 458 | 506 110 933
email: biuro@sohoinvestments.pl
www.sohoinvestments.pl



